Anusaya Shikshan Prasark Mandal’s

Language Lab

Time Table - 2021 -22

B.AFY. Dec. 2021

S.S.Suryabhanji Pawar College Purna Dist. Parbhani

Sr. Date Day Time

No.

01 05/12/2021 Sunday |09 to 10:30

02 [2/12/2021 | Sunday [09t0 10:30 |

03 19/12/2021 | Sunday [09t010:30 |

04 25/12/2021 | Sunday |09to 10:30 |

05 26/12/2021 | Sunday |09 to 10:30
B.AS.Y. Jan.202}

Sr. Date Day Time T

No.

01 02/01/2022 |Sunday [09t010:30 |

02 09/01/2022 |Sunday [09to 10:30 |

03 16/01/2022 | Sunday |09 to 10:30

04 23/01/2022 | Sunday |09 to 10:30

05 30/01/2022 | Sunday |09t010:30 |
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